2022 Beta C-MAG™ Retail Price List
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M16/M4 Weapon Compatibility
C-MAG™ System M16/M4 Includes: o M16/M4
e AR15
¢ C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine « SIG P516 Pistol
o Personal or Speed Loader « Beretta AR70/90
¢ Pouch in 6 Colors 5” wide x 9” tall x 2.5” « Beretta ARX-100
deep e SIG 556
¢ Technical Manual e FN15
o Graphite Tube o Kel Tec PLR 16
« EXTAR EXP-556

Retail Price

$275.00

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine M16/AR15 with Clear Covers, Personal
Loader, Pouch: Black 5” wide x 9” tall x 2.5” deep, Technical Manual, Graphite Tube.
Choose Pouch Color below for Part #:

Army D!gital Camo Olive Drab Tan Desert Camo Woodland Camo
MCMP29 MCMP25 MCMP27-1 MCMP27 MCMP28
Retail Price
$264.00

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine M16/AR15, Personal Loader, Pouch: Black 5”
wide x 9” tall x 2.5” deep, Technical Manual, Graphite Tube.
Choose Pouch Color below for Part #:

Army Digital Camo Olive Drab Tan Desert Camo Woodland Camo
MCMPO09 MCMPO05 MCMPO07-1 MCMPO7 MCMPO08
Retail Price
$275.00

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine M16/AR15 with Clear Covers, Speed Loader -
For Use With Ammo on Stripper Clips (Military), Pouch: Black 5” wide x 9” tall x 2.5”
deep, Technical Manual, Graphite Tube.

Choose Pouch Color below for Part #:

Army Digital Camo Olive Drab Tan Desert Camo Woodland Camo
MCMS25 MCMS20 MCMS22-1 MCMS22 MCMS24

Retail Price

$266.00

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine M16/AR15, Speed Loader - For Use With

Ammo on Stripper Clips (Military), Pouch: Black 5” wide x 9” tall x 2.5” deep, Technical

Manual, Graphite Tube.

Choose Pouch Color below for Part #:

Army Digital Camo Olive Drab Tan Desert Camo Woodland Camo

MCMS15 MCMS10 MCMS12-1 MCMS12 MCMS14
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Model
CCMO000-3
CCMO000-4
LCMPO5
LCMPO05-B
LCMP75
LCMS10
LCMS17
PCMS10
PCMS11
PCMS12
PCMS12-1
PCMS15

Model
ACMO003-3
BCMO000-3
HS0809
SCMo02B
SCMo02CL
SCMO030-3
SCM160
SXX111
XCMTEM
XXXGT1

M16/M4

C-MAG™ System M16/M4 Includes:

s C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine
o Personal or Speed Loader

¢ Pouch in 6 Colors 5” wide x 9” tall x 2.5”
deep

Technical Manual

Graphite Tube

C-MAG™ Magazines & Accessories
Description
C-MAG Magazine M16/AR15
C-MAG Magazine M16/AR15 Clear
Personal Loader M16
Personal Loader M16 Orange for Blanks
Personal Loader M16 Tan
Speed Loader M16
Speed Loader M16 Tan
Carrying Pouch M16 Olive
Carrying Pouch M16 Black
Carrying Pouch M16 Desert
Carrying Pouch M16 Tan
Carrying Pouch M16 Army Digital Camo
C-MAG™ Parts
Description
Feed Clip Kit M16/AR15
Blank Adapter Kit M16 Orange
Linked Spacer Round String Set
Drum Back Cover Set
C-MAG Drum Back Cover Clear
Feed Clip M16
Dust Cover
Clip Strap
C-MAG Technical Manual M16
Graphite Tube

Weapon Compatibility

M16/M4

AR15

SIG P516 Pistol
Beretta AR70/90
Beretta ARX-100
SIG 556

FN 15

Kel Tec PLR 16
EXTAR EXP-556

Retail Price
$220.00
$230.00

$18.95
$28.50
$23.95
$22.50
$26.95
$45.95
$45.95
$45.95
$45.95
$45.95

Retail Price
$58.50
$75.00
$43.50
$27.50
$32.95
$17.50

$3.25
$5.50
$6.00
$4.50
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M249/SAW/FN MINIMI Weapon Compatibility
C-MAG™ System M249/SAW/FN MINIMI Includes: o M249/SAW/FN MINIMI

s C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine
o Personal or Speed Loader

¢ Pouch in 6 Colors 6” wide x 9” tall x 3”
deep

Technical Manual

Graphite Tube

Retail Price

$293.00

— C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine M249 SAW with Clear Covers, Personal
als ’/ Loader, Pouch: Black 6” wide x 9” tall x 3” deep, Technical Manual, Graphite Tube.

Choose Pouch Color below for Part #:
Black Army Digital Camo Olive Drab Tai Desert Camo Woodland Camo
MMNP21 MMNP29 MMNP20 MMNP22-1 MMNP22 MMNP24

Retail Price

$283.00

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine 249 SAW, Personal Loader, Pouch: Black 6”
wide x 9” tall x 3” deep, Technical Manual, Graphite Tube.

Choose Pouch Color below for Part #:

Army Digital Camo Olive Drab Tan Desert Camo Woodland Camo
MMNP11 MMNPO09 MMNP10 MMNP12-1 MMNP12 MMNP14

Retail Price

$295.00

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine M249 SAW with Clear Covers, Speed Loader -
For Use With Ammo on Stripper Clips (Military), Pouch: Black 6” wide x 9” tall x 3”
deep, Technical Manual, Graphite Tube.

Choose Pouch Color below for Part #:

Army Digital Camo Olive Drab Tan Desert Camo Woodland Camo
MMNS21 MMNS29 MMNS20 MMNS22-1 MMNS22 MMNS24

Retail Price

$285.00

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine M248 SAW, Speed Loader - For Use With
Ammo on Stripper Clips (Military), Pouch: Black 6” wide x 9” tall x 3” deep, Technical
Manual, Graphite Tube.

Choose Pouch Color below for Part #:
Black Army Digital Camo Olive Drab Tan Desert Camo Woodland Camo

MMNS11 MMNS19 MMNS10 MMNS12-1 MMNS12 MMNS14
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Model
CMNO000-5
CMNO000-6
LCMPO5
LCMS10
PMNS10
PMNS11
PMNS12
PMNS12-1
PMNS14
PMNS15

Model
FMN1BB-5
HS1212
SCMo02B
SCMo02CL
SCM160
SMN030-5
SXX111
XMNTEM
XXXGT1

M249/SAW/FN MINIMI

C-MAG™ System M249/SAW/FN MINIMI Includes:

s C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine

o Personal or Speed Loader

¢ Pouch in 6 Colors 6” wide x 9” tall x 3”

deep
Technical Manual
Graphite Tube

C-MAG™ Magazines & Accessories

Description

C-MAG Magazine M249 SAW

C-MAG Magazine M249 SAW Clear

Personal Loader M249/SAW

Speed Loader

Carrying Pouch M249/STANAG Olive

Carrying Pouch M249/STANAG Black

Carrying Pouch M249/STANAG Desert

Carrying Pouch M249/STANAG Tan

Carrying Pouch M249/STANAG Woodland Camo

Carrying Pouch M249/STANAG Army Digital Camo
C-MAG™ Parts

Description

Feed Clip Kit M249 SAW

Linked Spacer Round String Set

Drum Back Cover Set

C-MAG Drum Back Cover Set CLEAR

Dust Cover

Feed Clip M249

Clip Strap

C-MAG Technical Manual M249

Graphite Tube

Weapon Compatibility

o M249/SAW/FN MINIMI

Retail Price
$238.00
$249.00

$18.95
$22.50
$47.95
$47.95
$47.95
$47.95
$47.95
$47.95

Retail Price
$67.50
$55.00
$27.50
$32.95

$3.25
$22.50
$5.50
$5.00
$4.50
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G36 Weapon Compatibility

C-MAG™ System G36 Includes: « G36

s C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine
» Personal Loader

¢ Pouch in 6 Colors 5” wide x 9” tall x 2.5”
deep

Technical Manual

Graphite Tube

Retail Price

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine G36 with Clear Covers, Personal Loader,
Pouch: Black 5” wide x 9” tall x 2.5” deep, Technical Manual, Graphite Tube.
Choose Pouch Color below for Part #:

Black Arm ital Camo Olive Drab Desert Camo Woodland Camo
MHGP26 MHGP29 MHGP25 MHGP27-1 MHGP27 MHGP28

Retail Price

$280.00

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine G36, Personal Loader, Pouch: Black 5” wide
x 9” tall x 2.5” deep, Technical Manual, Graphite Tube.

Choose Pouch Color below for Part #:
Black Army Digital Camo Olive Drab Tan Desert Camo Woodland Camo

MHGP06 MHGP09 MHGP05 MHGP07-1 MHGPO07 MHGP08
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G36

C-MAG™ System G36 Includes:

s C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine
o Personal Loader

¢ Pouch in 6 Colors 5” wide x 9” tall x 2.5”
deep

Technical Manual

Graphite Tube

C-MAG™ Magazines & Accessories

Model Description

CHGO000-1 C-MAG Magazine G36

CHGO000-2 C-MAG Magazine G36 Clear

LHGPO05-E Personal Loader G36

PCMS10 Carrying Pouch G36 Olive

PCMS11 Carrying Pouch G36 Black

PCMS12 Carrying Pouch G36 Desert

PCMS12-1 Carrying Pouch G36 Tan

PCMS14 Carrying Pouch G36 Woodland

PCMS15-A Carrying Pouch G36 Army Digital Camo
C-MAG™ Parts

Model Description

AHGO003-1 Feed Clip Kit G36

HS0808 Linked Spacer Round String Set

SCMo02B Drum Back Cover Set

SCMo2CL C-MAG Drum Back Cover Set CLEAR

SHG030-1 Feed Clip G36

SHG160 Dust Cover G36

SXX111 Clip Strap

XHGTEI C-MAG Technical Manual G36

XXXGT1 Graphite Tube

Weapon Compatibility

o G36

Retail Price
$230.00
$240.00

$17.00
$45.95
$45.95
$45.95
$45.95
$45.95
$45.95

Retail Price
$57.50
$41.50
$27.50
$32.95
$18.95

$3.25
$5.50
$6.00
$4.50
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HK 33/53 Weapon Compatibility

C-MAG™ System HK33/53 Includes: e HK33/53

s C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine
» Personal Loader

¢ Pouch in 6 Colors 5” wide x 9” tall x 2.5”
deep

Technical Manual

Graphite Tube

Retail Price

$299.00

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine HK33/53 with Clear Covers, Personal Loader,
Pouch: Black 5” wide x 9” tall x 2.5” deep, Technical Manual, Graphite Tube.

Choose Pouch Color below for Part #:

ray

Black Arm ital Camo Olive Drab Desert Camo Woodland Camo
MHHP26 MHHP29 MHHP25 MHHP27-1 MHHP27 MHHP28

Retail Price

$290.00

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine, Personal Loader, Pouch: Black 5” wide x 9”
tall x 2.5” deep, Technical Manual, Graphite Tube.

Choose Pouch Color below for Part #:
Black Army Digital Camo Olive Drab Tan Desert Camo Woodland Camo

MHHP06 MHHP09 MHHPO05 MHHPO07-1 MHHPO7 MHHP08
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HK 33/53 Weapon Compatibility

C-MAG™ System HK33/53 Includes: e HK33/53

s C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine
» Personal Loader

¢ Pouch in 6 Colors 5” wide x 9” tall x 2.5”
deep

Technical Manual

Graphite Tube

C-MAG™ Magazines & Accessories

Model Description Retail Price
CHHO000-1 C-MAG Magazine HK33/53 $240.00
CHHO000-2 C-MAG Magazine HK33/53 Clear $250.00
LHHPO05 Personal Loader HK33/53 $17.00
PCMS10 Carrying Pouch HK33 Olive $45.95
PCMS11 Carrying Pouch HK33 Black $45.95
PCMS12 Carrying Pouch HK33 Desert $45.95
PCMS12-1 Carrying Pouch HK33 Tan $45.95
PCMS14 Carrying Pouch HK33 Woodland C $45.95
PCMS15-A Carrying Pouch HK33 Army Digital Camo $45.95
C-MAG™ Parts
Model Description Retail Price
AHH003-1 Feed Clip Kit HK33/53 $56.50
HS0707 Linked Spacer Round String Set $36.25
SCMo02B Drum Back Cover Set $27.50
SCMo02CL C-MAG Drum Back Cover Set CLEAR $32.95
SCM160 Dust Cover $3.25
SHHO030-1 Feed Clip HK33/53 $20.25
SXX111 Clip Strap $5.50
XHHTEL C-MAG Technical Manual HK33/53 $6.00

XXXGT1 Graphite Tube $4.50
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SG550/551 Weapon Compatibility
C-MAG™ System SG550/551 Includes: * SG550/551

s C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine
» Personal Loader

e Pouch in 6 Colors 5” wide x 9” tall x 2.5”
deep

Technical Manual

Graphite Tube

Retail Price
C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine SG550/551 with Clear Covers, Personal
’/ " Loader, Pouch: Black 5” wide x 9” tall x 2.5” deep, Technical Manual, Graphite Tube.
—— Choose Pouch Color below for Part #:
Black Army Digital Camo Olive Drab Tan Desert Camo Woodland Camo
MSGP26 MSGP29 MSGP25 MSGP27-1 MSGP27 MSGP28

Retail Price

$308.00

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine SG550/551, Personal Loader, Pouch: Black 5”
wide x 9” tall x 2.5” deep, Technical Manual, Graphite Tube.

Choose Pouch Color below for Part #:
Army Digital Camo Olive Drab Tan Desert Camo Woodland Camo

MSGP06 MSGP09 MSGP05 MSGP07-1 MSGPO07 MSGP08
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SG550/551 Weapon Compatibility
C-MAG™ System SG550/551 Includes: « SG550/551

s C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine
» Personal Loader

e Pouch in 6 Colors 5” wide x 9” tall x 2.5”
deep

Technical Manual

Graphite Tube

C-MAG™ Magazines & Accessories

Model Description Retail Price
CSG000 C-MAG MAGAZINE SG550/551 $244.00
CSGO000-1 C-MAG MAGAZINE SG550/551 - Clear $254.00
LSGP05 Personal Loader SG550 $21.95
PCMS10 Carrying Pouch SG550 Olive $45.95
PCMS11 Carrying Pouch SG550 Black $45.95
PCMS12 Carrying Pouch SG550 Desert $45.95
PCMS12-1 Carrying Pouch SG550 Tan $45.95
PCMS14 Carrying Pouch SG550 Woodland $45.95
PCMS15-A Carrying Pouch SG550 Army Digital Camo $41.75
C-MAG™ Parts
Model Description Retail Price
ASG003 Feed Clip Kit SG550/551 $63.75
HS0708 Linked String Set SG550/551 $38.95
SCM02B Drum Back Cover Set $27.50
SCMo02CL Drum Back Cover Set CLEAR $32.95
SCM160 Dust Cover $3.25
S$SG030 Feed Clip SG550/551 $28.25
SXX111 Clip Strap $5.50
XSGTEM Tech Manual SG550 $6.00

XXXGT1 Graphite Tube $4.50
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MINI 14 Weapon Compatibility
C-MAG™ System MINI14 Includes: « MINI 14

s C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine
o Personal or Speed Loader

¢ Pouch in 6 Colors 5” wide x 9” tall x 2.5”
deep

Technical Manual

Graphite Tube

Retail Price

$309.00

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine MINI 14 with Clear Covers, Personal Loader,
Pouch: Black 5” wide x 9” tall x 2.5” deep, Technical Manual, Graphite Tube.

Choose Pouch Color below for Part #:
Black An

Digital Camo Olive Drab Tan Desert Camo Woodland Camo

MMIP26 MMIP29 MMIP25 MMIP27-1 MMIP27 MMIP28

Retail Price

$299.00

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine MIMI 14, Personal Loader, Pouch: Black 5”
wide x 9” tall x 2.5” deep, Technical Manual, Graphite Tube.

Choose Pouch Color below for Part #:

Army Digital Camo Olive Drab Tan Desert Camo Woodland Camo
MMIP06 MMIP09 MMIPO05 MMIP07-1 MMIPO7 MMIP08

Retail Price

$310.00

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine MINI 14 with Clear Covers, Speed Loader -

For Use With Ammo on Stripper Clips (Military), Pouch: Black 5” wide x 9” tall x 2.5”

deep, Technical Manual, Graphite Tube.

Choose Pouch Color below for Part #:

Army Digital Camo Olive Drab Tan Desert Camo Woodland Camo

MMIS21 MMIS25 MMIS20 MMIS22-1 MMIS22 MMIS24

Retail Price

$299.00

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine MINI 14, Speed Loader - For Use With Ammo
on Stripper Clips (Military), Pouch: Black 5” wide x 9” tall x 2.5” deep, Technical
Manual, Graphite Tube.

Choose Pouch Color below for Part #:
Black Army Digital Camo Olive Drab Tan Desert Camo Woodland Camo

MMIS11 MMIS15 MMIS10 MMIS12-1 MMIS12 MMIS14
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MINI 14 Weapon Compatibility

C-MAG™ System MINI14 Includes: « MINI 14

s C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine
o Personal or Speed Loader

¢ Pouch in 6 Colors 5” wide x 9” tall x 2.5”
deep

Technical Manual

Graphite Tube

C-MAG™ Magazines & Accessories

Model Description Retail Price
CMI000 C-MAG Magazine MINI 14 $260.00
CMI000-1 C-MAG Magazine MINI 14 Clear $270.00
LCMPO5 Personal Loader MINI 14 $18.95
LCMS10 Speed Loader $22.50
PCMS10 Carrying Pouch MINI 14 Olive $45.95
PCMS11 Carrying Pouch MINI 14 Black $45.95
PCMS12 Carrying Pouch MINI 14 Desert Camo $45.95
PCMS12-1 Carrying Pouch MINI 14 Tan $45.95
PCMS14 Carrying Pouch MINI 14 Woodland $45.95
PCMS15 Carrying Pouch MINI 14 Army Digital Camo $45.95
C-MAG™ Parts
Model Description Retail Price
AMI003 Feed Clip Kit MINI 14 $72.50
HS1010 Linked String Set MINI 14 (10/10) $51.75
SCMo02B Drum Back Cover Set $27.50
SCMO02CL C-MAG Drum Back Cover Set CLEAR $32.95
SCM160 Dust Cover $3.25
SMI030 Feed Clip MINI 14 For Clip Strap $34.25
SXX111 Clip Strap $5.50
XMITEM Tech Manual MINI 14 $6.00

XXXGT1 Graphite Tube $4.50
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STANAG Weapon Compatibility

C-MAG™ System STANAG Includes: e SA 80
« HK416
e C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine « FN SCAR 16
o Personal or Speed Loader « STANAG
« Pouch in 6 Colors 6” wide x 9” tall x 3” « Steyr Aug/A3 SA USA Nato
deep
» Technical Manual
o Graphite Tube

Retail Price

$295.00

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine Stanag with Clear Covers , Personal Loader,
Pouch: Black 6” wide x 9” tall x 3” deep, Technical Manual, Graphite Tube.
Choose Pouch Color below for Part #:

Black Army Digital Camo Olive Drab Tai Desert Camo Woodland Camo
MSAP26 MSAP29 MSAP25 MSAP27-1 MSAP27 MSAP28

Retail Price

$284.00

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine Stanag with Solid Covers , Personal Loader ,
Pouch: Black 6” wide x 9” tall x 3” deep, Technical Manual, Graphite Tube.
Choose Pouch Color below for Part #:

Black Army Digital Camo Olive Drab Tan Desert Camo Woodland Camo
MSAP06 MSAP09 MSAPO05 MSAPO07-1 MSAPO7 MSAPO08

Retail Price

$295.00
. C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine Stanag with Clear Covers , Speed Loader -
inﬁm ’/ For Use With Ammo on Stripper Clips (Military), Pouch: Black 6” wide x 9” tall x 3”
eaee deep, Technical Manual, Graphite Tube.
Choose Pouch Color below for Part #:

Black Army Digital Camo Olive Drab Tan Desert Camo Woodland Camo
MSAS21 MSAS25 MSAS20 MSAS22-1 MSAS22 MSAS24

Retail Price

$286.00

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine Stanag with Solid Covers , Speed Loader - For

Use With Ammo on Stripper Clips (Military), Pouch: Black 6” wide x 9” tall x 3” deep,

Technical Manual, Graphite Tube.

Choose Pouch Color below for Part #:

Black Army Digital Camo Olive Drab Tan Desert Camo Woodland Camo

MSAS11 MSAS15 MSAS10 MSAS12-1 MSAS12 MSAS14
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Model
CSA000
CSA000-1
LCMPO5
LCMS10
PMNS10
PMNS11
PMNS12
PMNS12-1
PMNS14
PMNS15

Model
ASA003
HS1212
SCMo02B
SCMo02CL
SCM160
SSA030
SXX111
XSATEM
XXXGT1

STANAG

C-MAG™ System STANAG Includes:

s C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine

o Personal or Speed Loader

¢ Pouch in 6 Colors 6” wide x 9” tall x 3”

deep
Technical Manual
Graphite Tube

C-MAG™ Magazines & Accessories

Description

C-MAG Magazine

C-MAG Magazine STANAG Clear

Personal Loader

Speed Loader STANAG

Carrying Pouch M249/STANAG Olive

Carrying Pouch M249/STANAG Black

Carrying Pouch M249/STANAG Desert Camo

Carrying Pouch M249/STANAG Tan

Carrying Pouch M249/STANAG Woodland

Carrying Pouch M249/STANAG Army Digital Camo
C-MAG™ Parts

Description

Feed Clip Kit STANAG

Linked Spacer Round String Set

Drum Back Cover Set

C-MAG Drum Back Cover Clear

Dust Cover

Feed Clip STANAG

Clip Strap

C-MAG Technical Manual STANAG

Graphite Tube

Weapon Compatibility

SA 80

HK416

FN SCAR 16

STANAG

Steyr Aug/A3 SA USA Nato

Retail Price
$240.00
$250.00

$18.95
$22.50
$47.95
$47.95
$47.95
$47.95
$47.95
$47.95

Retail Price
$67.50
$55.00
$27.50
$32.95

$3.25
$22.50
$5.50
$6.00
$4.50
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Colt 9MM Weapon Compatibility
C-MAG™ System COLT 9MM Includes: « Colt 9MM

s C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine
o Personal Loader

» Black Pouch 5” wide x 10” tall x 2” deep
Technical Manual

Graphite Tube

Part#: MCS921
Retail Price

$340.00

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine COLT 9MM with Clear Covers,
Personal Loader, Pouch: Black 5” wide x 10” tall x 2” deep, Technical Manual,
Graphite Tube ,

Part#: MCS901

Retail Price

$330.00

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine COLT 9MM, Personal Loader, Pouch: Black 5”
wide x 10” tall x 2” deep, Technical Manual, Graphite Tube.
C-MAG™ Magazines & Accessories

=

Model Description Retail Price
CCs900 C-MAG Magazine COLT 9MM $260.00
CCS900-1 C-MAG MAGAZINE COLT9MM CLEAR $270.00
LCS905 Personal Loader COLT 9MM $32.95
PHM906 Carrying Pouch 9MM $47.50
C-MAG™ Parts
Model Description Retail Price
ACS903 Feed Clip Kit COLT 9MM $69.95
AHM932-1 Last-Round-Link-Assembly $5.50
SCS930 Feed Clip COLT 9MM $28.25
SHM901 Clip Strap 9MM $5.50
SHM902 Drum Back Cover Set 9MM $32.50
SHM902CL Drum Back Cover Set 9MM CLear $39.95
SHM931 Spacer Round 9MM $2.50
SHM960 Dust Cover 9MM $3.00
XC9TML C-MAG Technical Manual $6.00

XXXGT1 Graphite Tube $4.50
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HK MP5

C-MAG™ System HK MP5 Includes:

s C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine
o Personal Loader

» Black Pouch 5” wide x 10” tall x 2” deep
Technical Manual

Graphite Tube

Part#: MHM921
Retail Price

$328.00

S &/

Weapon Compatibility

o HKMP5

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine MP5 (9MM) with Clear Covers, Personal

Loader, Pouch: Black 5” wide x 10” tall x 2” deep, Technical Manual, Graphite Tube.

Part#: MHM901

Retail Price
$318.00
o ﬁ '/ C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine MP5 (9MM), Personal Loader, Pouch: Black 5”
wide x 10” tall x 2” deep, Technical Manual, Graphite Tube.
C-MAG™ Magazines & Accessories
Model Description Retail Price
CHM900 C-MAG Magazine MP5 $250.00
CHM900-1 C-MAG MAGAZINE MP5 CLEAR $260.00
LHM905 Personal Loader MP5 $27.00
PHM906 Carrying Pouch MP5 $47.50
C-MAG™ Parts
Model Description Retail Price
AHM903 Feed Clip Kit MP5 $56.50
AHM932-1 Last-Round-Link-Assembly 9mm $5.50
SHM901 Clip Strap 9MM $5.50
SHM902 Drum Back Cover Set 9mm $32.50
SHM902CL Drum Back Cover Set 9MM ClLear $39.95
SHM930 Feed Clip MP5 $22.75
SHM931 Spacer Round 9mm $2.50
SHM960 Dust Cover MP5 $3.00
XHOTML C-MAG Technical Manual MP5 $6.00
XXXGT1 Graphite Tube $4.50
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Uzl 9MM

Model
CUZ900
CUZ900-1
LCS905
PUZ906

Model
AHM933
AUZ903
SHM901
SHM902
SHM902CL
SHM931
SHM960-1
XUZTEM
XXXGT1

C-MAG™ System UZI 9MM Includes:

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine
Personal Loader

Black Pouch 10.5” wide x 10” tall x 3”

deep
Technical Manual
Graphite Tube

Part#: MUZ921
Retail Price

$370.00

Weapon Compatibility

o UZI 9MM

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine 9MM UZI with Clear Covers, Personal Loader,
Pouch: Black 10.5” wide x 10” tall x 3” deep, Technical Manual, Graphite Tube.

Part#: MUZ901

Retail Price

$360.00

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine 9MM UZI, Personal Loader, Pouch: Black

10.5” wide x 10” tall x 3” deep, Technical Manual, Graphite Tube.
C-MAG™ Magazines & Accessories

Description

C-MAG Magazine UZI 9MM

C-MAG MAGAZINE UZI 9MM CLEAR
Personal Loader COLT 9MM / UZI
Carrying Pouch UZI 9MM

Description

C-MAG™ Parts

Last-Round Link Assembly
FEED CLIP KIT UZI 9MM

Clip Strap 9MM

Drum Back Cover Set 9mm

Drum Back Cover Set 9MM ClLear
9mm Spacer Round

Dust Cover 9MM GLOCK/UZI
C-MAG Technical Manual UZI 9MM

Graphite Tube

Retail Price
$292.00
$302.00

$32.95
$47.50

Retail Price
$5.75
$109.95
$5.50
$32.50
$39.95
$2.50
$2.25
$6.00
$4.50



2022 Beta C-MAG™ Retail Price List
9MM Glock

C-MAG™ System 9MM GLOCK Includes:

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine
Personal Loader

Black Pouch 10.5” wide x 10” tall x 3”
deep

Technical Manual
Graphite Tube

Compatible with Glock Models 17, 19,
26, 34

&
*I\

8
n

Part#: MGL921

Retail Price

$360.00

Part#: MGL901
Retail Price

$350.00

C-MAG™ Parts

Model Description

CGL900 BETA MAG Magazine 9MM Glock
CGL900-1 BETA MAG Magazine 9MM Glock Clear
LGL901 Beta Glock Loader

PUZ906 Carrying Pouch UZI SMM

Model Description

AGL903 FEED CLIP KIT 9MM GLOCK
AHM934 Last-Round Link Assembly Glock
SHM901 Clip Strap 9MM

SHM902 Drum Back Cover Set 9mm
SHM902CL Drum Back Cover Set 9MM ClLear
SHM931 9mm Spacer Round

SHM931-CL Spacer Round Clear 9MM
SHM960-1 Dust Cover 9MM GLOCK/UZI
XGLTEM C-MAG Technical Manual Glock
XXXGT1 Graphite Tube

Weapon Compatibility

e 9MM Glock
o Kel-Tec Sub-2000
o KRISS VECTOR GEN Il

BETA MAG™ Magazine 9MM Glock with Clear Covers, Personal Loader, Pouch:
Black 10.5” wide x 10” tall x 3” deep, Technical Manual, Graphite Tube,

BETA MAG™ 9MM Glock with Solid Covers, Personal Loader, Pouch: Black 10.5”
wide x 10” tall x 3” deep, Technical Manual, Graphite Tube,
C-MAG™ Magazines & Accessories

Retail Price
$312.00
$322.00

$9.50
$47.50

Retail Price
$99.95
$5.75
$5.50
$32.50
$39.95
$2.50
$2.50
$2.25
$6.00
$4.50



2022 Beta C-MAG™ Retail Price List

CZ Scorpion EVO Weapon Compatibility

C-MAG System 9mm Scorpion EVO « CZ Scorpion EVO
o Palmetto Arms AK-V 9mm

Includes:

¢ C-MAG™ 9mm Scorpion EVO
Magazine

e Personal Loader

e Pouch: Black 6” wide x 10” tall x
2” deep

¢ Technical Manual

e Graphite Tube

Part#: MSC901

Retail Price

$338.00

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine CZ Scorpion EVO (9MM), Personal Loader,
Pouch: Black 5” wide x 10” tall x 2” deep, Technical Manual, Graphite Tube.

Part#: MSC921
Retail Price

$348.00

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine CZ Scorpion EVO (9MM) with Clear Covers,
Personal Loader, Pouch: Black 5” wide x 10” tall x 2” deep, Technical Manual, Graphite
Tube.




2022 Beta C-MAG™ Retail Price List

Model
CSC900
CSC900-1
LSC905
PHM908

Model
AHM932-1
SHM901
SHM902
SHM902CL
SHM931
SHM960
XSCOTLML
XXXGT1

CZ Scorpion EVO

C-MAG System 9mm Scorpion EVO

Includes:

Magazine
e Personal Loader

2” deep
¢ Technical Manual
« Graphite Tube

C-MAG™ Magazines & Accessories

Description
C-MAG Magazine CZ Scorpion EVO

C-MAG MAGAZINE CZ Scorpion EVO CLEAR

Personal Loader CZ Scorpion EVO
Carrying Pouch CZ Scorpion EVO

C-MAG™ Parts

Description

Last-Round-Link-Assembly 9mm

Clip Strap 9MM

Drum Back Cover Set 9mm

Drum Back Cover Set 9MM ClLear

Spacer Round 9mm

Dust Cover CZ Scorpion EVO

C-MAG Technical Manual CZ Scorpion EVO
Graphite Tube

¢ C-MAG™ 9mm Scorpion EVO

e Pouch: Black 6” wide x 10” tall x

Weapon Compatibility

e CZ Scorpion EVO
o Palmetto Arms AK-V 9mm

Retail Price
$270.00
$280.00

$33.00
$47.50

Retail Price
$5.50
$5.50

$32.50
$39.95
$2.50
$3.00
$6.00
$4.50



2022 Beta C-MAG™ Retail Price List

M1A/M14 Weapon Compatibility
C-MAG™ System M1A/M14 Includes: « M1A/M14

s C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine
» Personal Loader

» Black Pouch 6” wide x 13” tall x 4” deep
Technical Manual

Graphite Tube

Part#: M7M1421
Retail Price

$450.00

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine M1A/M14 7.62(.308) with Clear Covers,
Personal Loader, Pouch: Black 6” wide x 13” tall x 4” deep, Technical Manual, Graphite

Tube.
C-MAG™ Magazines & Accessories
Model Description Retail Price
C7M1420 C-MAG 100 ROUND MAGAZINE M1A/M14 7.62(.308) Clear $415.00
LM1705 PERSONAL LOADER 7.62(.308) M1A/M14 $32.95
PM1706 POUCH 7.62(.308) M1A/M14 $65.50
C-MAG™ Parts
Model Description Retail Price
A7TM103 FEED CLIP KIT 7.62 M1A/M14 $158.00
H76M99 Linked String Set 7.62(.308) $67.25
S7M102-CL Drum Back Cover Set 7.62(.308) Clear $43.50
S7M130 Feed Clip 7.62 M1A/M14 with screws $99.95
S7M160 Dust Cover 7.62(.308) $2.25
X7TMTEM C-MAG Technical Manual M1/M1A 7.62(.308) $6.00

XXXGT1 Graphite Tube $4.50



2022 Beta C-MAG™ Retail Price List

G3/HK91 Weapon Compatibility
C-MAG™ System G3/HK91 Includes: o G3/HK91

s C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine
» Personal Loader

» Black Pouch 6” wide x 13” tall x 4” deep
Technical Manual

Graphite Tube

Part#: M7G3021
Retail Price

$450.00

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine G3/HK91 7.62(.308) with Clear Covers,
Personal Loader, Pouch: Black 6” wide x 13” tall x 4” deep, Technical Manual, Graphite

Tube.
C-MAG™ Magazines & Accessories
Model Description Retail Price
C7G3020 C-MAG 100 ROUND MAGAZINE G3/HK91 7.62(.308) clear covers $415.00
LG3705 PERSONAL LOADER G3/HK91 7.62(.308) $32.95
PM1706 POUCH G3/HK91 7.62(.308) $59.50
C-MAG™ Parts
Model Description Retail Price
A7G303 FEED CLIP KIT 7.62 G3/HK91 $158.00
H76M99 Linked String Set 7.62(.308) $67.25
$7G330 Feed Clip 7.62 G3/HK91 with screws $99.95
S7M102-CL Drum Back Cover Set 7.62(.308) Clear $43.50
S7M160 Dust Cover 7.62(.308) $2.25
X7G3TEM C-MAG Technical Manual G3/hk91 7.62(.308) $6.00

XXXGT1 Graphite Tube $4.50



2022 Beta C-MAG™ Retail Price List
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Model
C7A1020
LM1705
PM1706

Model
A7AR03
H76M99
S7AR30
S7M102-CL
S7M160
X7ARTEM
XXXGT1

AR10 Armalite B Type
C-MAG™ System AR10 Armalite B Type Includes:

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine
Personal Loader

Pouch Black 6” wide x 13” tall x 4” deep
Technical Manual
Graphite Tube

Part#: M7A1021
Retail Price

$450.00

Weapon Compatibility

« AR10 Armalite B Type

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine AR10 7.62(.308) with Clear Covers, Personal
Loader, Pouch: Black 6” wide x 13” tall x 4” deep, Technical Manual, Graphite Tube.

Description

C-MAG 100 ROUND MAGAZINE AR10 7.62(.308) clear covers

C-MAG™ Magazines & Accessories

PERSONAL LOADER 7.62(.308) M1A/M14
POUCH 7.62(.308) M1A/M14

Description

C-MAG™ Parts

FEED CLIP KIT 7.62 AR10-B

Linked String Set 7.62(.308)

Feed Clip AR10-B with screws

Drum Back Cover Set 7.62(.308) Clear
Dust Cover 7.62(.308)

C-MAG Technical Manual AR10 7.62(.308)

Graphite Tube

Retail Price
$415.00
$32.95
$59.50

Retail Price
$158.00
$67.25
$99.95
$43.50
$2.25
$6.00
$4.50



2022 Beta C-MAG™ Retail Price List

AR-10A Weapon Compatibility
C-MAG™ System AR-10A Includes: AR-10A
Sig Sauer SIG716 DMR

¢ C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine DPMS Panther

* Personal Loader KAC SR-25
« Pouch Black 6” wide x 13” tall x 4” deep IE\AVSSERCI)Egs
Technical Manual
: Graphite Tube Bushmaster .308 ORC
POF P-308

Remington R-25

JP Enterprises LRP-07
LES BAER .308

COLT LE901-165
Armalite AR10-A

S&W M&P 10

Ruger SR-762
Christensen Arms AR10
WINDHAM SRC308
LMT 308AR

ADAM ARMS 308 Battle
Rifle

DPMS SASS 308

M5E1

Combat 308 Rifle
Diamondback AR10
GALIL ACE 308

Part#: M7PM021
Retail Price

$450.00

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine AR-10A 7.62(.308) with Clear Covers,
Personal Loader, Pouch: Black 6” wide x 13” tall x 4” deep, Technical Manual, Graphite

Tube.
C-MAG™ Magazines & Accessories
Model Description Retail Price
C7PM020 C-MAG 100 ROUND MAGAZINE AR-10A 7.62(.308) with clear covers $415.00
LPM705 PERSONAL LOADER AR-10A 7.62(.308) $32.95
PM1706 POUCH AR-10A 7.62(.308) $59.50
C-MAG™ Parts
Model Description Retail Price
A7PMO03 FEED CLIP KIT AR-10A 7.62(.308) $158.00
H76M99 Linked String Set 7.62(.308) $67.25
S7M102-CL Drum Back Cover Set 7.62(.308) Clear $43.50
S7M160 Dust Cover 7.62(.308) $2.25
S7PM30 Feed Clip AR-10A 7.62(.308) with screws $99.95
X7PMTEM C-MAG Technical Manual AR-10A 7.62(.308) $6.00

XXXGT1 Graphite Tube $4.50



2022 Beta C-MAG™ Retail Price List
FN SCAR 17 Weapon Compatibility

C-MAG™ System SCAR 17 Includes: e FN SCAR 17

s C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine
» Personal Loader

» Black Pouch 6” wide x 13” tall x 4” deep
Technical Manual

Graphite Tube

Part#: M7SC021
Retail Price

$450.00

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine SCAR 17 - 7.62(.308) with Clear Covers

Personal Loader, Pouch: Black 6” wide x 13” tall x 4” deep, Tech Manual,
Graphite Tube.

(Ammunition not included)

C-MAG™ Magazines & Accessories

Model Description Retail Price
c75C021 (C;\I)/Ie?SG 100 ROUND MAGAZINE SCAR 17 - 7.62(.308) with clear $415.00
LFAL705 PERSONAL LOADER SCAR 17 - 7.62(.308) $32.95
PM1706 POUCH SCAR 17 - 7.62(.308) $59.50
C-MAG™ Parts
Model Description Retail Price
A7SCO03 FEED CLIP KIT 7.62 SCAR 17 $158.00
H76M99 Linked String Set 7.62(.308) $67.25
S7M102-CL Drum Back Cover Set 7.62(.308) Clear $43.50
S7M160 Dust Cover 7.62(.308) $2.25
S7SC30 Feed Clip 7.62 SCAR 17 with screws $99.95
X7SCTEM C-MAG Technical Manual SCAR 17 -7.62(.308) $6.00

XXXGT1 Graphite Tube $4.50



2022 Beta C-MAG™ Retail Price List
FN FAL

C-MAG™ System FN FAL Includes:

| £

Model
LFAL705
PM1706

Model
A7FNO3
H76M99
S7FN30
S7M102-CL
S7M160
X7FALTEM
XXXGT1

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine
Personal Loader

Black Pouch 6” wide x 13” tall x 4” deep
Technical Manual

Graphite Tube

Part#: M7FAL21

Retail Price

$450.00

Weapon Compatibility

e FNFAL
« Rock River Arms LAR 8

C-MAG™ Twin-Drum 100-Round Magazine FN FAL (metric) 7.62(.308) with Clear Covers,
Personal Loader, Pouch: Black 6” wide x 13” tall x 4” deep, Tech Manual, Graphite

Tube.

Description

C-MAG™ Magazines & Accessories

PERSONAL LOADER FN FAL 7.62(.308)
POUCH FN FAL 7.62(.308)

Description

C-MAG™ Parts

FEED CLIP KIT 7.62 FN FAL

Linked String Set 7.62(.308)

Feed Clip 7.62 FN FAL with screws

Drum Back Cover Set 7.62(.308) Clear

Dust Cover 7.62(.308)

C-MAG Technical Manual FN FAL 7.62(.308)

Graphite Tube

Retail Price
$32.95
$59.50

Retail Price
$158.00
$67.25
$99.95
$43.50
$2.25
$6.00
$4.50



